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. Qty(m3) Total.Qty
227+308.34 719.64 0.00 0.00 0.00
227+320.00 823.79 8998.68 8998.68 8998.68
227+340.00 674.57 14983.57 23982.25 EUE 14983.57 49578.70
227+360.00 728.32 14028.90 38011.15 14028.90
227+376.00 717.63 11567.55 49578.70 11567.55
2024-7-29 ) y5uall &S Jlor! 49,578.70
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Station FILL Area FILLVOLUME COMULATIVE VOLUME RO
layer Qty(m3) Total.Qty
225+376 269.9 0.00 0.00 0.00
2254380 205.85 951.49 951.49 95149
225+400 2.34 2081.88 3033.37 [ 2081isgt
225+420 9.38 117.24 3150.61 117.24
225+440 1.99 113.73 3264.34 113.73
225+460 74.83 768.20 4032.54 768.20
225+480 69.82 1446.53 5479.07 1446.53
225+500 39.6 1094.27 6573.34 1094.27
2254520 3.09 426.96 7000.30 426.96
225+540 49.99 530.82 7531.12 530.82
225+560 89.67 1396.63 8927.75 1396.63
225+580 99.82 1894.89 10822.64 1894.89
225+600 98.93 1987.47 12810.11 1987.47
225+620 77 1759.29 14569.40 1759.29
225+640 49.62 1266.13 15835.53 1266.13
225+660 17 666.14 16501.67 666.14
225+680 0 169.97 16671.64 169.97
225+700 0 0.00 16671.64 0.00
225+720 0 0.00 16671.64 0.00
225+740 44.76 447.57 17119.21 FILL 447.57 220280.39
225+760 89.84 1345.93 18465.14 1345.93
225+780 84.5 1743.31 20208.45 1743.31
225+800 _73.24 1577.40 21785.85 1577.40
2254820 63.46 1367.00 23152.85 1367.00
225+840 75.18 1386.40 24539.25 1386.40
225+860 88.67 1638.50 26177.75 1638.50
225+880 86.12 1747.85 27925.60 1747.85
225+900 90.26 1763.78 29689.38 1763.78
225+920 72.45 1627.07 |  31316.45 1627.07
225+940 18.28 907.29 32223.74 907.29
225+960 27.15 454.25 32677.99 454.25
225+980 36.79 639.34 33317.33 639.34
226+000 36.77 735.62 34052.95 735.62
226+020 44.55 813.20 34866.15 813.20
226+040 61.04 1055.89 35922.04 1055.89
226+060 70.26 1312.99 37235.03 1312.99
226+080 80.45 1507.04 38742.07 1507.04
226+100 80.55 1609.98 40352.05 1609.98
226+120 91.24 1717.94 42069.99 171794 | -
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layer _Qty(m3) Total.Qty
226+140 125.21 2164.54 4423453 2164.54
2264160 129.94 2551.52 46786.05 2551.52
226+180 132.62 2625.61 49411,66 2625.61
226+200 103.3 2359.19 51770.85 2359.19
226+220 0.01 1033.06 52803.91 1033.06
226+240 0.32 3.25 52807.16 | (e
226+260 86.85 871.70 53678.86 871.70 |
226+280 121.51 2083.61 55762.47 2083.61
2264300 168.14 2896.46 58658.93 2896.46
2264320 148.89 3170.30 61829.23 3170.30
226+340 188.24 3371.37 65200,60 3371.37
226+360 186.93 3751.70 68952.30 3751.70
226+380 407.18 5941.11 74893.41 | 5941.11
226+400 435,93 8431.10 83324.51 8431.10
226+420 423.72 8596.50 91921.01 8596.50
226+440 420.42 8441.43 100362.44 8441.43
2264460 422.62 8430.42 108792.86 8430.42
226+480 387.8 8104.23 116897.09 8104.23
226+500 380.94 7687.38 124584.47 2 7687.38 e
226+520 391.88 7728.14 132312.61 7728.14
2264540 0 3918.76 136231.37 3918.76
226+560 0 0.00 136231.37 0.00
226+580 0 0.00 136231.37 000
226+600 0 0.00 136231.37 000 |
226+620 407.48 4074.82 140306.19 4074.82
226+640 425.87 8333.48 148639.67 8333.48
226+660 418.59 8444.52 157084.19 8444.52
226+680  409.18 8277.66 165361.85 8277.66
226+700 394.27 8034.52 173396.37 8034.52
2264720 363.63 7578.99 180975.36 7578.99
226+740 320.05 6836.80 187812.16 6336.80
226+760 298.86 6189.17 194001.33 6189.17
226+780 277.24 5761.04 199762.37 _ 5761.04 |
226+800 256.72 5339.56 205101.93 5339.56
226+820 249.12 5058.42 210160.35 5058.42
226+840 229,76 4788.82 214949.17 4788.82
226+860 149.63 3793.88 218743.05 3793.88
226+880 41 1537.34 22028039 1537.34
sl 49 paall payll OleS  Jlor! 180,464.49
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225+376 269.9 0.00 0.00 0.00
225+380 205.85 951.49 951.49 951,49 |
225+400 2.34 2081.88 3033.37 2081.88
225+420 9.38 117.24 3150.61 117.24
~ 225+440 1.99 113.73 3264.34 11373
2254460 74.83 768.20 4032.54 76820
225+480 69.82 1446.53 5479.07  1446.53
225+500 39.6 1094.27 6573.34 1094.27
2254520 3.09 426.96 7000.30 426.96
2254540 49,99 530.82 7531.12 530.82
2254560 89,67 1396.63 8927.75 1396.63
225+580 99.82 1894.89 10822.64 1894.89
225+600 98.93 1987.47 12810.11 1987.47
2254620 77 1759.29 14569.40 1759.29
225+640 49.62 1266.13 15835.53 1266.13
2254660 17 666.14 16501.67 666.14
225+680 0 169.97 16671.64 169.97
225+700 0 0.00 16671.64 - 0.00
2254720 ar 0.00 16671.64 0.00
225+740 44.76 447.57 17119.21 FILL | 447.57 180464.49
2254760 89.84 134593 18465.14 1345.93 |
225+780 845 1743.31 20208.45 R
225+800 73.24 1577.40 |  21785.85 1577.40
2254820 63.46 |  1367.00 23152.85 & 136700 |
225+840 7518 1386.40 24539.25 1386.40
225+860 88.67 1638.50 26177.75 1638.50
225+880 86.12 1747.85 27925.60 1747.85
225+900 90.26  1763.78 29689.38 1763.78
2254920 72.45 1627.07 |  31316.45 1627.07
2254940 18.28 ~907.29 32223.74 907.29
| 2254960 27.15 454.25 32677.99 L AsADE
2254980 36.79 639.34 33317.33 639.34
226+000 36.77 735.62 34052.95 735.62
226+020 44,55 813.20 34866.15 813.20
| 226+040 ~ 61.04 1055.89 |  35922.04 1055.89
~ 226+060 7026 1312.99 37235.03 1312.99
226+080 80.45 1507.04 38742.07 1507.04
226+100 80.55 1609.98 | 4035205 1609.98
226+120 91.24 1717.94 42069.99 1717.94
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Station FILLArea . FRLVOLUME COMULATIVE VOLUME i : \;:‘u:: L
226+140 125.21 2164.54 44234.53 2164.54
| 226+160 129.94 2551,52 46786.05 2551.52
226+180 132.62 2625.61 49411.66 2625.61
226+200 103.3 2359.19 51770.85 2359.19
226+220 0.01 1033.06 52803.91 1033.06 |
226+240 0.32 3.25 52807.16 3.25
226+260 86.85 871.70 53678.86 | 87170
226+280 12115 S 2083.61 55762.47 2083.61
| 226+300 168.14 2896.46 58658.93 2896.46
2264320 148.89 3170.30 61829.23 | 3170.30
226+340 - 188.24 3371.37 65200.60 a3/1a700
226+360 186.93 3751.70 68952.30 375170 |
226+380 258.22  4451.43 73403.73 445143 |
226+400 265.5 5237.12 78640.85 5237.12 |
226+420 251.34 5168.41 83809.26 5168.41
226+440 278.98 5303.21 8911247 5303.21
226+460 284.15 5631.28 94743.75 | 5631.28
226+480 | 272.06 5562.15 100305.90 5562.15
226+500 266.85 5389.12 105695.02 5389.12
2264520 278.01 5448.55 111143.57 ke 544855 | 180)08.09
226+540 0 2780.07 113923.64 2780.07
2264560 ; 0 0.00 113923.64 [ E0.00 0|
2264580 0 0.00 113923.64 0.00
226+600 0 0.00 113923.64 0.00
2264620 341.13 3411.25 117334.89 | 341125
226+640 347.68 6888.09 124222.98 6888.09
226+660 325.38 6730.65 130953.63 | 6730.65
226+680 326.77 6521.56 137475.19 6521.56
226+700 313.66 6404.33 143879.52 . 6404.33
226+720 284.99 5986.52 149866.04 5986.52
226+740 253.14 5381.33 155247.37 | 538133
226+760 233.03 4861.67 160109.04 | 4861.67
2264780 208.96 4419.89 164528.93 4419.89
226+800 188.74 3977.04 168505.97 3977.04
226+820 179.7 3684.44 172190.41 3684.44
2264840 164.49 3441.92 175632.33 344192 |
226+860 123.58 2880.73 1713060 |- ot |FEE 2880.73
226+880 71.56 1951.43 180464.49 195143
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Liall daal> Joms A-1-a 217 60.0% 5.80% NP 6.00% 226+500 2022-09-21 1
Wioll dnal> Joms A-1-a 2.18 63.0% 5.10% NP 9.00% Ogdun 2022-09-21 2
Liall dasl> Joma A-1-b 2.16 55.0% 5.60% 4.0% 11.00% Ogla 2022-09-21 3
Liall dxal> Jomo A-1-a 2.18 56.0% 5.00% 5.0% 10.00% Ogdue 2022-09-21 4
@l plas ol e A-1-b 2.153 46.1% 5.50% NP 4.70% (225+840)duib 5y 2023-01-29 5
> plin po i Ko A-2-4 2.102 28.0% 7.11% NP 23.90% (226454001 226+360) 4w o)l 2023-02-06 6
s plia ool Ka A-1-b 2.15 54.0% 7.38% NP 11.80% (227+000)aka3 36 2023-02-12 | 7
el plan o5l e A-1-b 2.162 32.2% 6.60% NP 10.00% (226+200)40iusb (5)) 2023-02-18 8
ol plas psf e A-1-b 2.15 40.0% 6.50% NP 11.15% (225+900J! 225+500) ,2>xa 2023-02-21 9
ol plas ol e A-1-b 2.153 36.5% 6.80% NP 12.20% Ogbie 2023-02-28 10
ol plin o5l Ko A-1-a 2.166 62.2% 5.80% NP 10.20% Ogdua 2023-03-04 11
ol plas asf Ko A-1-a 2.166 57.9% 6.10% NP 10.20% (225+460)0900 2023-03-05 12
el plin ool e A-1-a 2.18 48.2% 6.00% NP 10.10% (226+100)ansbo Loyl 2023-03-19 | 13
ol plas pof e A-1-a 2.172 63.4% 6.10% NP 11.60% Ogdun 2023-03-19 1
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b plas p.of aSa A-1-a 2.157 60.00% 6.2% 3.40% 10.20% (225+600)0 50 20230321 | 15
el plao ool ase A-2-4 1.99 17.80% 7.3% NP 17.60% (225+500) s> 2l 20230326 | 16
b plas ool aSe A-1-b 2.15 38.60% 6.7% NP 9.40% (225+500)0 5400 2023-04-02 17
ol plan o] (e A-1-a 2174 59.60% 6.0% NP 11.60% (225+560)0 540 2023-04-03 | 18
ol plas 001 oS A-1-a 2.162 57.60% 5.9% NP 12.10% (225+460)0 5240 2023-04-08 | 19
b el o0 § (S A-1-b 2.15 37.00% 6.5% NP 13.20% (225+600) duinab 2l 2023-04-16 | 20
o plas ol ase A-1-a 2.161 65.70% 6.0% NP 9.20% (225+760)054e0 2023-04-18 | 21
ol plas g0 s A-1-a 2.158 54.70% 6.3% NP 13.10% (225+700)05400 2023-04-20 | 22
el plas el as A-1-a 2.17 39.00% 5.1% NP 8.80% (225+400)0 5400 2023-05-02 23
ol plas 0.0 e A-1-a 2.155 53.50% 6.2% NP 10.50% (225+600)0 5400 2023-05-06 | 24
b plas 050 (2% A-1-a 2.164 60.20% 6.0% NP 12.80% (225+460)0540e 2023-05-19 | 25
ol plas o0 e A-1-a 2.175 54.10% 6.0% NP 11.90% (225+600)03200 2023-05-29 | 26
ol plis 00§ LS A-1-b 2.164 46.10% 5.2% NP 6.84% (225+520)05400 2023-05-31 27
@l plas p.5f ke A-1-b 2173 54.00% 5.8% NP 10.00% (225+520)0 5400 2023-05-31 | 28
ol plas 0.0 f e A-1-a 2.159 58.30% 6.0% NP 10.10% (225+600)0 3200 2023-06-01 | 29
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ol plan o.00 LS A-l-a 216 |40.20% | 6.20% 3.5% 11.20% (225+400)05200 2023-06-10 | 30
b plas p.00 e A-l-a 2.169 | 56.40% | 6.10% NP 11.20% (225+480)0)540 2023-0619 | 31
Sl plian pol CiSe A-l-a 2.178 | 63.60% | 6.30% NP 10.70% (225+400) 09400 2023-06-24 | 32
b plas ool Se A-1-a 218 |52.80% | 6.10% NP 9.80% (226+500)0)3-40 2023-07-11 | 33
b plaas o5 S Al-a 217 | 5150% | 5.90% NP 10.60% (225+600)0340 2023-07-16 | 34
Gl plaan 051 S A-lb 2.125 | 28.00% | 6.50% NP 11.20% (226+800)4usub (o)) | 2023-07-18 | 35
ol plins o0 S A-l-a 2.161 | 49.10% | 6.40% NP 11.70% (225+460) 0940 2023-07-25 | 36
> plan pol S A-l-a 2.17 | 43.90% | 6.14% NP 8.60% (227+240) 090 2023-07-26 | 37
el plas ool Sa A-l-a 2.165 | 51.00% | 6.20% NP 10.20% (225+700) 03200 2023-0803 | 38
Sl plas p.olsSe A-l-a 2173 | 39.60% | 5.40% NP 9.10% (225+600) 03400 2023-0821 | 39
o plas o] Se A-l-a 2.19 50.00% | 6.02% NP 12.43% (226+260)0 g0 2023-09-18 | 40
b plas ool S A-1-a 2.173 | 53.00% | 6.66% NP 13.46% (225+600) 0320 2023-10-15 | 41
o plas ool S A-1-a 218 | 51.90% | 6.70% NP 14.84% (226+800)052s 2023-10-15 | 42
> plas polcase A-1-a 2181 | 40.00% | 6.10% 5.5% 14.30% (226+700) 2023-11-14 | 43
@l plas ool A-l-a 2176 | 38.00% | 6.00% 5.8% 14.70% (226+300) 2031104 M LN
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ol plaw p.0§ CaSe A-1-a 2.181 |60.8% 6.0% NP 10.0% (226+540)094m | 2024-02-22 | 45

el p.0] C3Se A-1-a 2.183 [58.3% 6.1% NP 13.4% 226+500 2024-02-22 | 46

W plas p0f CaSe A-1-a 2.178 [57.0% 5.8% NP 9.2% (226+540)0594 | 2024-04-20 | 47

o plid p.0§ (S A-1-a 2.181 |54.1% 5.9% NP 12.7% (226+500)0355s | 2024-05-26 | 48

el danler Jone A-1-a 2.18 |59.0% 5.3% 3.0% 4.0% (225+700)0gw | 2024-06-10 49

e plaa o0 (ase A-1-b 2.073 |33.4% 7.2% NP 7.2% (226+800)0s5s | 2024-08-10 | SO

Lall dnelr Joso A-l-a 2.18 |68.0%| 5.4% 2.0% 7.0% (227+4100)0s20 | 20240826 | 51
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